TOTALS for:

17/6/21
17/6/21
17/6/21
17/6/21

A WN

17/6/21

Allison
1152
-276
-186
-674

Jules
-418
-66
432
-2052

Janette Aenea

-322
-42
-168
4000

-412
384
-78
-1274

East
East
East
East

Prevailing Wind

Allison
Allison
Jules
Jules

East
North

Mahjong
Allison
Aenea
Jules
Janette

Allison
1152
876
690

16

Jules
-418
-484

-52
-2104

Janette Aenea

-322
-364
-532
3468

-412
-28
-106
-1380

Leader
Allison
Allison
Allison
Janette

Special Hands

Wriggly snake



Mah-Jong Score Calculation DATE: 17/6/21
ROUND: 1
Prevailing wind: East  Allison
Mahjong: East Allison East South West North
Names ->| Allison Jules Janette Aenea
Special Hands
Basic Score  (no score for Chows and other pairs) Mah-Jong| Mahjong
Mah-Jong Winning tile from discard or Kong Box 20
Winning tile drawn from wall 22 22
Pungs Minor Exposed 2 2
Concealed 4 8
Major Exposed 4 4
Concealed 8 8
Kongs Minor Exposed 8
Concealed 16
Major Exposed 16
Concealed 32
Pairs Dragons 2 2 2
Prevailing wind 2 2
Own wind (can have both this & prevailing wind) 2
Flowers Each 4 12 4
Subtotal 48 16 2
Doubling - all players
Pung/Kong of own wind 1
Pung/Kong of prevailing wind
Pung/Kong of Dragons 1
Own Flower (E=1, S=2, W=3, N=4) 1
Complete set of flowers
Doubling - only if you went Mah-Jong
No Chows
All tiles from same suit + dragons and/or winds
All tiles are Ones or Nines + dragons and/or winds
All tiles concealed and from one or more suits + d and/or winds
Mah-Jong with loose tile (tile from Kong Box) or last tile from wall
Mah-Jong with last discard or robbing the kong or original call
Subtotal 192 32 2
Total Individual Score (Max 1,000 pts) 192 32 2
East wind wins: East South West North
1. Others pay 2*East's score to East Names ->[ Allison Jules Janette Aenea
2. Others pay/receive difference Payments Mahjong
between their individual scores By East -384 -384 -384
BY South 384 32 2
East wind doesn't win: By West 384 -32 -30
1. East pays 2*winner's score to winner By North 384 -2 30
2. Others pay winner's score to winner TOTAL 1152 -418 -322 -412
3. East pays /receives 2 * score difference
to/from other two
4. Other two pay/receive their score difference C/F ->| | | |
Running Total ->|  1152] -418)] -322] -412|




Mah-Jong Score Calculation DATE: 17/6/21
ROUND: 2
Prevailing wind: East  Allison
Mahjong: North Aenea East South West North
Names ->| Allison Jules Janette Aenea
Special Hands
Basic Score  (no score for Chows and other pairs) Mah-Jong Mahjong
Mah-Jong Winning tile from discard or Kong Box 20
Winning tile drawn from wall 22 22
Pungs Minor Exposed 2 2 2 4
Concealed 4 4
Major Exposed 4 4 4
Concealed 8
Kongs Minor Exposed 8
Concealed 16
Major Exposed 16 16
Concealed 32
Pairs Dragons 2 2
Prevailing wind 2 2
Own wind (can have both this & prevailing wind) 2
Flowers Each 4 12 12 4
Subtotal 18 24 48
Doubling - all players
Pung/Kong of own wind
Pung/Kong of prevailing wind
Pung/Kong of Dragons
Own Flower (E=1, S=2, W=3, N=4)
Complete set of flowers
Doubling - only if you went Mah-Jong
No Chows
All tiles from same suit + dragons and/or winds 1
All tiles are Ones or Nines + dragons and/or winds
All tiles concealed and from one or more suits + d and/or winds
Mah-Jong with loose tile (tile from Kong Box) or last tile from wall
Mah-Jong with last discard or robbing the kong or original call
Subtotal 18 24 96
Total Individual Score (Max 1,000 pts) 18 24 96
East South West North
East wind wins: Names ->[ Allison Jules Janette Aenea
1. Others pay 2*East's score to East Payments Mahjong
2. Others pay/receive difference By East 36 48 192
between their individual scores BY South -36 6 96
By West -48 -6 96
East wind doesn't win: By North -192 -96 -96
1. East pays 2*winner's score to winner TOTAL -276 -66 -42 384
2. Others pay winner's score to winner
3. East pays /receives 2 * score difference
to/from other two C/F ->| 1152] -418] -322] -412|
4. Other two pay/receive their score difference
Running Total ->| 876| —484| —364| -28|




Mah-Jong Score Calculation DATE: 17/6/21
ROUND: 3
Prevailing wind: East Jules
Mahjong: East Jules North East South West
Names ->| Allison Jules Janette Aenea
Special Hands
Basic Score  (no score for Chows and other pairs) Mah-Jong Mahjong
Mah-Jong Winning tile from discard or Kong Box 20 20
Winning tile drawn from wall 22
Pungs Minor Exposed 2 6 2 2
Concealed 4 4 4
Major Exposed 4 4
Concealed 8 8
Kongs Minor Exposed 8
Concealed 16
Major Exposed 16
Concealed 32
Pairs Dragons 2 2
Prevailing wind 2
Own wind (can have both this & prevailing wind) 2
Flowers Each 4 4 4 8 8
Subtotal 4 36 14 22
Doubling - all players
Pung/Kong of own wind 1
Pung/Kong of prevailing wind
Pung/Kong of Dragons
Own Flower (E=1, S=2, W=3, N=4) 1
Complete set of flowers
Doubling - only if you went Mah-Jong
No Chows 1
All tiles from same suit + dragons and/or winds
All tiles are Ones or Nines + dragons and/or winds
All tiles concealed and from one or more suits + d and/or winds
Mah-Jong with loose tile (tile from Kong Box) or last tile from wall
Mah-Jong with last discard or robbing the kong or original call
Subtotal 8 72 14 44
Total Individual Score (Max 1,000 pts) 8 72 14 44
East wind wins: North East South West
1. Others pay 2*East's score to East Names ->[ Allison Jules Janette Aenea
2. Others pay/receive difference Payments Mahjong
between their individual scores By North 144 6 36
BY East -144 -144 -144
East wind doesn't win: By South -6 144 30
1. East pays 2*winner's score to winner By West -36 144 -30
2. Others pay winner's score to winner TOTAL -186 432 -168 -78
3. East pays /receives 2 * score difference
to/from other two
4. Other two pay/receive their score difference C/F ->| 876| —484| —364| -28|
Running Total ->| 690 -52| -532] -106|




Mah-Jong Score Calculation DATE: 17/6/21
ROUND: 4
Prevailing wind: East  Jules
Mahjong: South Janette SH1000 North East South West
Names ->| Allison Jules Janette Aenea
Special Hands 1000
Basic Score  (no score for Chows and other pairs) Mah-Jong Mahjong
Mah-Jong Winning tile from discard or Kong Box 20
Winning tile drawn from wall 22
Pungs Minor Exposed 2 2
Concealed 4 4
Major Exposed 4 4
Concealed 8
Kongs Minor Exposed 8 8 16
Concealed 16
Major Exposed 16
Concealed 32 32
Pairs Dragons 2
Prevailing wind 2 2
Own wind (can have both this & prevailing wind) 2
Flowers Each 4 12 8 4
Subtotal 44 22 26
Doubling - all players
Pung/Kong of own wind
Pung/Kong of prevailing wind
Pung/Kong of Dragons 1
Own Flower (E=1, S=2, W=3, N=4) 1 2
Complete set of flowers
Doubling - only if you went Mah-Jong
No Chows
All tiles from same suit + dragons and/or winds
All tiles are Ones or Nines + dragons and/or winds
All tiles concealed and from one or more suits + d and/or winds
Mah-Jong with loose tile (tile from Kong Box) or last tile from
Mah-Jong with last discard or robbing the kong or original call
Subtotal 176 88 26
Total Individual Score (Max 1,000 pts) 176 88 1000 26
East wind wins: North East South West
1. Others pay 2*East's score to East Names ->| Allison Jules Janette Aenea
2. Others pay/receive difference Payments Mahjong
between their individual scores By North -176 1000 -150
BY East 176 2000 -124
East wind doesn't win: By South -1000 -2000 -1000
1. East pays 2*winner's score to winner By West 150 124 1000
2. Others pay winner's score to winner TOTAL -674 -2052 4000 -1274
3. East pays /receives 2 * score difference SH1000
to/from other two
4. Other two pay/receive their score difference C/F ->| 690| -52| —532| —106|
Running Total ->| 16| -2104]  3468]  -1380|

WS



