TOTALS for: 17/6/21

		Allison	Jules	Janette	Aenea	P	revailing Wir	nd	N	lahjong	Allison	Jules	Janette	Aenea	Leader	Special Hands
17/6/21	1	1152	-418	-322	-412	East	Allison		East	Allison	1152	-418	-322	-412	Allison	
17/6/21	2	-276	-66	-42	384	East	Allison		North	Aenea	876	-484	-364	-28	Allison	
17/6/21	3	-186	432	-168	-78	East	Jules		East	Jules	690	-52	-532	-106	Allison	
17/6/21	4	-674	-2052	4000	-1274	East	Jules	SH100	South	Janette	16	-2104	3468	-1380	Janette	Wriggly snake

				ROUND:	1	•	
Prevailing wi		Allison		_			
Mahjo	ng: East	Allison		East	South	West	North
			Names -	> Allison	Jules	Janette	Aenea
Special Hands							
		s and other pairs)	Mah-Jon	Mahjong			
Mah-Jong	_	tile from discard or Kong Box	20				
	_	tile drawn from wall	22	22			
Pungs	Minor	Exposed	2	2			
		Concealed	4	8			
	Major	Exposed	4	4		_	
		Concealed	8			8	
Kongs	Minor	Exposed	8			2 2 2 2 4 16 2	
		Concealed	16				
	Major	Exposed	16				
		Concealed	32				
Pairs	Dragons		2				2
	Prevailin	•	2			2	
		nd (can have both this & prevailing wind)	2				
Flowers	Each		4	12			_
		Subtotal		48		16	2
Doubling - all p	layers						
Pung/Kong o	-					1	
Pung/Kong o		vind					
Pung/Kong o	f Dragons			1			
Own Flower	(E=1, S=2, W	=3, N=4)		1			
Complete set	t of flowers						
Doubling - only	if you went	Mah-Jong					
No Chows							
All tiles from	same suit +	dragons and/or winds					
All tiles are C	Ones or Nines	s + dragons and/or winds					
All tiles conc	ealed and fro	om one or more suits + d and/o	or winds				
Mah-Jong wi	th loose tile	(tile from Kong Box) or last tile	e from wall				
Mah-Jong wi	th last discar	d or robbing the kong or origi	nal call				
		Subtotal		192		32	2
		Total Individual Score (Max	x 1,000 pts)	192		32	2
					•		
East wind wi	ins:			East	South	West	North
1. Others p	pay 2*East's s	score to East	Names -	> Allison	Jules	Janette	Aenea
2. Others p	pay/receive d	lifference	Payments	Mahjong			
betweer	n their individ	lual scores	By East		-384	-384	-384
			BY South	384		32	2
East wind do	esn't win:		By West	384	-32		-30
1. East pay	s 2*winner's	score to winner	By North	384	-2	30	
2. Others p	pay winner's	score to winner	TOTAL	1152	-418	-322	-412
		* score difference		-			
	other two						
		ve their score difference	C/F -	>			
			·				
		Ru	nning Total -:	> 1152	-418	-322	-412

DATE: 17/6/21

Mah-Jong Score Calculation

Mah-Jong Score Calculation 17/6/21 DATE: **ROUND:** 2 Prevailing wind: **East** Allison Mahjong: North Aenea East South West North Allison Jules Names -> Janette Aenea **Special Hands** Mahjong **Basic Score** (no score for Chows and other pairs) Mah-Jong Winning tile from discard or Kong Box 20 Mah-Jong Winning tile drawn from wall 22 22 2 2 **Pungs** Minor **Exposed** 2 4 4 Concealed 4 4 4 Major **Exposed** 4 8 Concealed Minor **Exposed** 8 **Kongs** Concealed 16 16 **Exposed** 16 Major Concealed 32 **Pairs** Dragons 2 2 Prevailing wind 2 2 Own wind (can have both this & prevailing wind) **Flowers** Each 4 12 12 4 18 24 48 **Subtotal Doubling - all players** Pung/Kong of own wind Pung/Kong of prevailing wind Pung/Kong of Dragons Own Flower (E=1, S=2, W=3, N=4) Complete set of flowers Doubling - only if you went Mah-Jong No Chows All tiles from same suit + dragons and/or winds All tiles are Ones or Nines + dragons and/or winds All tiles concealed and from one or more suits + d and/or winds Mah-Jong with loose tile (tile from Kong Box) or last tile from wall Mah-Jong with last discard or robbing the kong or original call Subtotal 18 24 96 18 96 Total Individual Score (Max 1,000 pts) 24 **East wind wins:** Nam 1. Others pay 2*East's score to East **Paymer** By Ea BY Sou By We

2.	Others pay/receive difference between their individual scores
Eas	t wind doesn't win:
1.	East pays 2*winner's score to winner
2.	Others pay winner's score to winner
3.	East pays /receives 2 * score difference
	to/from other two
4.	Other two pay/receive their score difference

	East	South	West	North
Names ->	Allison	Jules	Janette	Aenea
Payments				Mahjong
By East		36	48	192
BY South	-36		6	96
By West	-48	-6		96
By North	-192	-96	-96	
TOTAL	-276	-66	-42	384

C/F ->	1152	-418	-322	-412

Running Total ->	876	-484	-364	-28
------------------	-----	------	------	-----

Mah-Jong Score Calculation 17/6/21 DATE: **ROUND:** 3 Prevailing wind: East Jules Mahjong: Jules **North** East South West East Allison Jules Names -> Janette Aenea **Special Hands** Mahjong **Basic Score** Mah-Jong (no score for Chows and other pairs) Winning tile from discard or Kong Box 20 20 Mah-Jong Winning tile drawn from wall 22 **Pungs** Minor **Exposed** 2 6 2 4 4 Concealed 4 4 Major **Exposed** 4 8 8 Concealed 8 **Kongs** Minor **Exposed** Concealed 16 **Exposed** 16 Major Concealed 32 **Pairs** Dragons 2 2 Prevailing wind 2 2 Own wind (can have both this & prevailing wind) 4 **Flowers** Each 4 4 8 4 36 14 22 **Subtotal Doubling - all players** Pung/Kong of own wind Pung/Kong of prevailing wind Pung/Kong of Dragons Own Flower (E=1, S=2, W=3, N=4) 1 Complete set of flowers Doubling - only if you went Mah-Jong 1 No Chows All tiles from same suit + dragons and/or winds All tiles are Ones or Nines + dragons and/or winds All tiles concealed and from one or more suits + d and/or winds Mah-Jong with loose tile (tile from Kong Box) or last tile from wall Mah-Jong with last discard or robbing the kong or original call Subtotal 8 72 14 44 8 72 14 44 Total Individual Score (Max 1,000 pts) **East wind wins:** North East South West Others pay 2*East's score to East 1. Names -> Allison Jules Janette Aenea Mahjong 2. Others pay/receive difference **Payments** between their individual scores By North 144 36 -144 BY East -144 -144 East wind doesn't win: By South -6 144 30 1. East pays 2*winner's score to winner By West -36 144 -30 2. Others pay winner's score to winner **TOTAL** -186 432 -168 -78 3. East pays /receives 2 * score difference to/from other two Other two pay/receive their score difference 876 -484 -364 -28

690

Running Total ->

-52

-532

-106

Mah-Jong Score Calculation

to/from other two

4. Other two pay/receive their score difference

East

Jules

Prevailing wind:

DATE: ROUND:

690

16

Running Total ->

-52

-2104

-532

3468

-106

-1380

17/6/21

Mah	jong: South	Janette	SH1000	North	East	South	West
	,		Names ->	Allison	Jules	Janette	Aenea
oecial Hands	•		l tuilles >	7 11113011	34.63	1000	7101100
asic Score	(no score for Chow	s and other pairs)	Mah-Jong			Mahjong	
Mah-Jong		tile from discard or Kong Box	20			manjong	
	_	tile drawn from wall	22				
Pungs	Minor	Exposed	2		2		
80		Concealed	4				4
	Major	Exposed	4		4		•
	- 7-	Concealed	8				
Kongs	Minor	Exposed	8		8		16
J		Concealed	16				
	Major	Exposed	16				
	,	Concealed	32	32			
Pairs	Dragons		2				
	Prevailin	g wind	2				2
		d (can have both this & prevailing wind)	2				
Flowers	Each		4	12	8		4
		Subtotal		44	22		26
Complete soubling - on No Chows All tiles fro All tiles are All tiles cor Mah-Jong v	Ones or Nines ncealed and fro with loose tile (e from	176	88		26
		Total Individual Score (Ma	x 1,000 pts)	176	88	1000	26
East wind v			[North	East	South	West
1. Others	s pay 2*East's s	core to East	Names ->	Allison	Jules	Janette	Aenea
2. Others	s pay/receive d	ifference I	Payments			Mahjong	
betwe	en their individ	ual scores	By North		-176	1000	-150
			BY East	176		2000	-124
	doesn't win:		By South	-1000	-2000		-1000
1. East p	ays 2*winner's	score to winner	By West	150	124	1000	
• ,							
2. Others	s pay winner's s	score to winner	TOTAL	-674	-2052	4000	-1274